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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F54
Pos No Dri c T Best Ti [ 8 Ave:
os No Driver ar ype est Time ap ap Kmi/h

1 444 ZELBEF RUNUP SCOOT TMR NCP131 2'07.012 2/6 132.479

2 91 HEZH ¥ TybDEFE #LBJTMR NCP131 2'07.435 4/6 0423 0423 132.039

3 6 {kiE=ER 2 ()22 (15 Group/TJMAX NCP131 2'07.833 3/7 0.821 0398 131.628

4 5 [EHFER F E3Y IR —IVITA NCP131 2'07.842 4/5 0830 0009 131.619

5 106 thil Giddy Up@VITA NCP131 2'07.855 5/7 0.843 0.013 131.605

8 92 B LBJ with Y.92L—24" NCP131 2'08.091 4/7 1079 0236 131.363

7 61 WHAEE AEL-YUIVITA_ETO NCP131 2'09.294 4/7 2282 1.203 130.141

8 83 |L—F AR L=0h LT YAR —Y NCP131 2'09.402 5/7 2390 0.108 130.032

9 88 MR A ABBEY RACING NCP131 2'09.611 4/6 2599 0.209 129.822

10 360 #EiE %& RUNUP RIVAUX TMR NCP131 2'09.903 2/5 2891 0.292 129.530

1 96 Il B ABBEY RACING NCP13 2'09.970 3/4 2958 0.067 129.464
212 39 ALY plh ANCACE S 4 SH-RECVITA NCP131 2'11.862 4/5 4850 1.892 127.806
113 20 & iE t834Y K-one NCP131 2'12.740 5/7 5728 0.878 126.762
14 12 K7F BEAED gLy NCP131 2'15.488 6/7 8476 2748 124191
15 98 W& F# STLLLWAY-KT it AVITA NCP131 2'15.688 6/7 8676 0200 124.008
16 73 HIRO KAWAKAMI  SHOWA with ABBEY NCP131 2'16.605 4/7 9593 0917 123.176
17 13 T &4 C.0.B-KART NCP131 2'21.273 3/6 14261 4.668 119.106
*318 445 KL FH FRKC NCP131 2'24.810 2/4 17.798 3537 116.196

kP b EEIE (2'45.654 - 130%)

Entry :18 Start :18

Start Time:9:00'00 Finish Time:9:15'00
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*1 No.20I%, 20247 YA — AL e300 E10E B2246.(N N —DESFEIEER/ M QI UhyRIZkY, ez, (BERZ] 9:10)
*2 N0.39(%. 20247 — MR A— AR SR EGE A F10E 2157 .(EyN—VEEER)I2&Y, A9-F0 5y E20 ) B E LTz (BERZI 9:20)
*3 No.445(%, 20241 M)A —[BEsER B 102 B2281 (KN -OESFHIE:E R/ P O vhyIz &Y, LU -, (BERZI 9:21)

EERER BEZEA

I b X1 AR

Timing and Results by SEIKO




